MULTI-CIRCUIT MONITORING
BGS16 Model Components
and Monitoring Made to Measure Specifications
© 2020 Packet Power LLC www.packetpower.com/support
© 2020 Packet Power LLC www.packetpower.com/support
M1 M2
D
BGS16

© 2020 Packet Power LLC www.packetpower.com/support
BGS16Monitoring Made to Measure
BGS16 MULTI-CIRCUIT MONITOR ORDERING INFORMATION
Packet Power’s BGS16 wireless multi-circuit monitor arrives fully configured to each customer’s needs. The components selected in the Configuration worksheet (page 6) result in a unique product number.
Please contact sales@packetpower.com with questions or if you have any additional customization needs not shown here.
Example:	 2 power meters, 1 480V Delta power source, 7M fused voltage lead, 6-200A CTs, 5M leads, bottom wire exit
Product Number:	 BGS9H6P-B-D17FA-P320053RA
Model
BGS1612C
BGS1616P
Wire Exit
B = Bottom
L = Left
R = Right
X = Back
CT ICB
Cable
1 = 1M
B = 1.5M
2 = 2M
3 = 3M
5 = 5M
C = Custom
Meters
A = All
Indicate
meter #s
V Lead 1
00 = None
0F = None,
Fused
30 = 3M,
Not Fused
3F = 3M,
Fused
70 = 7M,
Not Fused
7F = 7M,
Fused
C0 = Custom
Not Fused
CF = Custom
Fused
Voltage Source 1
S0 = 120-240V AC 1 Phase
(2-wire LN + E)
S1 = 200-230V AC 1 Phase
(2-wire LL + E)
S2 = 277V AC 1 Phase
(2-wire LN + E)
D0 = 200-230V AC
Delta
T0 = 240-120V AC Split
(3-wire LLN + E)
Y0 = 208-120V AC Wye
(4-wire + E)
Y1 = 415/240V AC Wye
(4-wire + E)
Y2 = 480/277V AC Wye
(4-wire + E)
Meters
Indicate
meter #s
V Lead 2
00 = None
0F = None,
Fused
30 = 3M,
Not Fused
3F = 3M,
Fused
70 = 7M,
Not Fused